
Age Bracket Name Score Rank

80 ‐ 84 Solyom, Jenny 205 1

70 ‐ 74 Bird, Karen 277 3

70 ‐ 74 Dieteren, Jeanne 166 4

70 ‐ 74 Gregory, Sylvia 316 2

70 ‐ 74 Hoefer, Carolyn 323 1

70 ‐ 74 Lynch, Marty 61 5

65 ‐ 69 Cota, Charlene 90 4

65 ‐ 69 Goodus, Debra 183 2

65 ‐ 69 Johnson, Kim 154 3

65 ‐ 69 Searcy. Peggy 287 1

60‐64 Schroeder, Peggy 316 1

2022 Spring Target Pistol

Center Fire ‐ Women

Mesquite Senior Games 



Age Bracket Name Score Rank

85‐89 Goodus, Paul 156 1

80 ‐ 84 Galeazzi, Bill 239 4

80 ‐ 84 Harper, Henry 245 3

80 ‐ 84 Lynch, Jim 157 6

80 ‐ 84 NETTLE, JOHN 288 1

80 ‐ 84 Robinson, Larry 220 5

80 ‐ 84 Walden, Rich 286 2

75 ‐ 79 Anderson, Steve 321 3

75 ‐ 79 Baker, Kenneth 127 6

75 ‐ 79 Grosenbach, Dennis 188 5

75 ‐ 79 Hoefer, Walter 307 4

75 ‐ 79 Jensen, James 340 2

75 ‐ 79 Romero, Fred 353 1

70 ‐ 74 Aveline, Randy 347 1

70 ‐ 74 De Roever, Fred 169 3

70 ‐ 74 Galante, Hugo 167 4

70 ‐ 74 Vandervolgen, Ronald 184 2

65 ‐ 69 Hickman, Jeff 224 4

65 ‐ 69 Hoggard, Michael 279 2

65 ‐ 69 Honeyager, Fred 305 1

65 ‐ 69 MIDDLETON, JOHN 255 3

60‐64 Galeazzi, Kelly 313 1

60‐64 Schroeder, Steve 195 3

60‐64 Smith, Dave 282 2

50‐54 Fisher, Aaron 316 1

Mesquite Senior Games 

2022 Spring Target Pistol

Center Fire ‐ Men



Age Bracket Name Score Rank

80 ‐ 84 Kennedy, Jeanne 111 2

80 ‐ 84 Solyom, Jenny 295 1

70 ‐ 74 Bird, Karen 262 3

70 ‐ 74 Dieteren, Jeanne 213 4

70 ‐ 74 Gregory, Sylvia 322 1

70 ‐ 74 Hoefer, Carolyn 319 2

70 ‐ 74 Lynch, Marty 187 5

65 ‐ 69 Cota, Charlene 199 3

65 ‐ 69 Goodus, Debra 290 2

65 ‐ 69 Johnson, Kim 290 2

65 ‐ 69 Searcy, Peggy 328 1

60‐64 Middleton, Ellen 175 2

60‐64 Schroeder, Peggy 228 1

Mesquite Senior Games 

2022 Spring Target Pistol

Rimfire ‐ Women



Age Bracket Name Score Rank

85‐89 Goodus, Paul 216 1

80 ‐ 84 Galeazzi, Bill 300 1

80 ‐ 84 Harper, Henry 251 4

80 ‐ 84 Lynch, Jim 248 5

80 ‐ 84 NETTLE, JOHN 290 3

80 ‐ 84 Walden, Rich 298 2

75 ‐ 79 Baker, Kenneth 174 6

75 ‐ 79 Grosenbach, Dennis 274 4

75 ‐ 79 Hoefer, Walter 351 2

75 ‐ 79 Jensen, James 350 3

75 ‐ 79 Navas, Raymond 194 5

75 ‐ 79 Romero, Fred 352 1

70 ‐ 74 Aveline, Randy 358 1

70 ‐ 74 De Roever, Fred 141 3

70 ‐ 74 Galante, Hugo 328 2

65 ‐ 69 Hickman, Jeff 306 3

65 ‐ 69 Hoggard, Michael 327 2

65 ‐ 69 Honeyager, Fred 338 1

60‐64 Evert, Timothy 272 3

60‐64 Galeazzi, Kelly 265 4

60‐64 Schroeder, Steve 343 1

60‐64 Smith, Dave 318 2

Mesquite Senior Games 

2022 Spring Target Pistol

Rimfire ‐ Men



Women
Name Centerfire Rimfire Total Rank

Bird, Karen 277 262 539 3

Cota, Charlene 90 199 289 8

Dieteren, Jeanne 166 213 379 7

Goodus, Debra 183 290 473 5

Gregory, Sylvia 316 322 638 1

Hoefer, Carolyn 323 319 642 1

Johnson, Kim 154 290 444 6

Lynch, Marty 61 187 248 9

Schroeder, Peggy 316 228 544 2

Solyom, Jenny 205 295 500 4

Top Gun

Mesquite Senior Games

2022 Spring Target Pistol



Men
Name Centerfire Rimfire Total Rank

Aveline, Randy 347 358 705 1

Baker, Kenneth 127 174 301 18

De Roever, Fred 169 141 310 17

Galante, Hugo 167 328 495 13

Galeazzi, Bill 239 300 539 9

Galeazzi, Kelly 313 265 578 8

Goodus, Paul 156 216 372 16

Grosenbach, Dennis 188 274 462 14

Harper, Henry 245 251 496 12

Hickman, Jeff 224 306 530 11

Hoefer, Walter 307 351 658 3

Hoggard, Michael 279 327 606 5

Honeyager, Fred 305 338 643 4

Jensen, James 340 350 690 2

Lynch, Jim 157 248 405 15

NETTLE, JOHN 288 290 578 8

Romero, Fred 353 352 705 1

Schroeder, Steve 195 343 538 10

Smith, Dave 282 318 600 6

Walden, Rich 286 298 584 7

Mesquite Senior Games

2022 Spring Target Pistol

Top Gun
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